
EASTER REVISION TIMETABLE 2019 

Monday 8th April Tuesday 9th April Wednesday 10th April Thursday 11th April Friday 12th April Saturday 13th April 

Maths (10am – 12pm) 
Mrs Mander 
Maths (10am – 12pm)  
Mr Hall 
Science (9am – 
11.30am)  Mr Baker & 
Mrs Clyne 
Resistant Materials 
(9am-12pm) Mr Elliot 
Computing (12pm – 
1.20pm)  Dr Ryde 

Maths (10am – 12pm) 
Mrs Mander 
Drama (9am – 12pm)  
Ms McIntyre 
Dance (12pm – 2pm)  
Ms O’Riordan 
 

Catering (10am-2pm)  
Ms Hodges 
English (9am-12pm) 
Media (9am-12pm) and 
(12pm-3pm)  Mr Kilmore 
 

Media (9am-12pm) and 
(12pm-3pm) Mr Kilmore 
Music Mr O’Grady 
Resistant Materials 
(9am-12pm) Mr Elliot 
Art (10.30am-2pm) Miss 
Padam 
 

PE (9am – 1pm)  Ms East 
Music Mr O’Grady 

Media (9am-12pm) and 
12pm-3pm) Mr Kilmore 
Maths (11am-1pm) and 
(1.15pm – 3.15pm) Miss 
Thompson 
 

 

Monday 15th April Tuesday 16th April Wednesday 17th April Thursday 18th April   

Maths (10am-12pm) 
Miss Thompson 
Maths Group A (9am – 
1pm) Ms Fernando 
Maths Group B (1pm – 
4pm) Ms Fernando 
 

Maths (9am – 1pm) Ms 
Fernando 
Maths (10am-12pm) 
Miss Thompson 
 

Geography (10am – 
12pm) Mr Daddow/Mr 
Hardy 
History (10am – 1pm) 
Ms Welsh 
Ethics (1pm-3pm) Mr 
Burnaby 
 
 

English (10am-12pm) 
Ms Cowell and Mr 
Trenoweth  
Music Mr O’Grady 
 

  

 

 


